HDMI 1 Z£E + FIBER OPTIC 1E£E

24 Full HD (1080p, 60Hz)
Al O

LU 24 S HE

=)
e
'%O’::l

« XI= EDID A E (plug & play)

SFC1200-HD108

i HIE ALY

= 8chs/48kHz C|X| & Audio X|-&

- o TX:1310nm/RX: 1550nm
-d&E72 HE|ZE 1 62.5/125;m (300m), AZ22E : 9/125/m (1km) for Max. 300m, 10km (option)
QIE{H[0] A -7ls HDMI 1.4v / HDCP / DDC / Hot-plug Detection / RoHS

POWER : GREEN - JQl2i4|
DATA : GREEN - TX @} RX 2HH| $ZA| / Blink - H|O|E] ZEA|

- MAX_.Resolution 1080p

-HAsEE Z|C 128kbps
- 2= SH2E:-10°C~50°C, B#2E:-20C ~ 75C
-5& 5~95% (0|£0] W3|2| b= A)

DC 5V, 2A

83mm(W) x 130mm(D) x 25.5mm(H)

W FEYE
SFC1200-HD108 (SM) Z1ZE Tkm + HDMI 1ZE + Full HD 1080p @4}, CIX|E 24
SFC1200-HD108 (MM) 2 1IZE 300m + HDMI 1ZE + Full HD 1080p G4, O3 |4 24
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